Provost Forum 02/06/14 Summary for 9 polls

Who are you?

Answers Responses Percent
a. Faculty 15 22%
b. Staff 29 43%
c. Administrator 20 30%
d. Student 3 5%
e. Other 0 0%
Total 67

1. Increase support for research, scholarly
and creative activity.

Answers Responses Percent
a. Strongly agree 28 46%
b. Agree 27 44%
c. Neutral 5 8%
d. Disagree 0 0%
e. Strongly disagree 1 2%
Total 61

3. Increase resources to increase High Impact
Practices (e.g., service learning, undergraduate
research, internships, study abroad).

Answers Responses Percent
a. Strongly agree 41 56%
b. Agree 21 29%
c. Neutral 6 8%
d. Disagree 3 4%
e. Strongly disagree 2 3%
Total 73

5. Improve technology to reduce workload

Answers Responses Percent
a. Strongly agree 33 48%
b. Agree 24 35%
c. Neutral 9 13%
d. Disagree 2 3%
e. Strongly disagree 1 1%
Total 69

7. Improve student writing (e.g., WAC, WID).

Answers Responses Percent
a. Strongly agree 68 91%
b. Agree 4 5%
c. Neutral 1 1%
d. Dlsagree 1 1%
e. Strongly disagree 1 1%
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How many years have you worked at CSUDH?

Answers Responses Percent
a. Less than 3 years 19 26%
b. 3-7 years 18 24%
c. 8-15 years 20 27%
d. 16-25 years 11 15%
e. 26+ years 6 8%
Total 74

2. Enhance support/resources for new teaching and
learning activities

Answers Responses Percent
a. Strongly agree 26 38%
b. Agree 28 41%
c. Neutral 11 16%
d. Disagree 1 2%
e. Strongly disagree 2 3%
Total 68

4. Enhance student advising and mentoring

Answers Responses Percent
a. Strongly agree 46 62%
b. Agree 20 27%
c. Neutral 6 8%
d. Disagree 2 3%
e. Strongly disagree 0 0%
Total 74

6. Increase internationalization efforts

Answers Responses Percent
a. Strongly agree 25 36%
b. Agree 21 30%
c. Neutral 17 25%
d. Disagree 4 6%
e. Strongly disagree 2 3%
Total 69
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Provost Forum 02/06/14 Summary for 9 polls

Who are you?

Answers Responses Percent

a. Faculty 15 22.40%
b. Staff 29 43.30%
c. Administrator 20 29.90%
d. Student 3 4.50%
e. Other 0 0.00%
Total 67

How many years have you worked at

CSUDH?
a. Less than 3 years 19 25.70%
b. 3-7 years 18  24.30%
c. 8-15 years 20 27.00%
d. 16-25 years 11 14.90%
e. 26+ years 6 8.10%
Total 74
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creative activity.

Answers Responses Percent

a. Strongly agree 28  45.90%
b. Agree 27  44.30%
c. Neutral 5 8.20%
d. Disagree 0 0.00%
e. Strongly disagree 1 1.60%
Total 61

Enhance support/resources for new teaching
and learning activities

Answers Responses Percent

a. Strongly agree 26 38.20%
b. Agree 28  41.20%
c. Neutral 11  16.20%
d. Disagree 1 1.50%
e. Strongly disagree 2 2.90%
Total 68
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Increase resources to increase High Impact
Practices (e.g., service learning,

Answers Responses Percent

a. Strongly agree 41  56.20%
b. Agree 21  28.80%
c. Neutral 6 8.20%
d. Disagree 3 4.10%
e. Strongly disagree 2 2.70%
Total 73

Enhance student advising and mentoring

Answers Responses Percent

a. Strongly agree 46  62.20%
b. Agree 20 27.00%
c. Neutral 6 8.10%
d. Disagree 2 2.70%
e. Strongly disagree 0 0.00%
Total 74

Improve technology to reduce workload

Answers Responses Percent

a. Strongly agree 33  47.80%
b. Agree 24 34.80%
c. Neutral 9 13.00%
d. Disagree 2 2.90%
e. Strongly disagree 1 1.40%
Total 69
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Increase internationalization efforts

Answers Responses Percent
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Improve student writing (e.g., WAC, WID).
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Answers Responses Percent
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